Standweihschiessen 2015
FS Reutigen

Einzelrangliste
04.09.2015 - 12.09.2015

Naturalstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Kohler Werner
Aegerter Peter
Gerber Ulrich
Thoni Heinz
Scharer Walter
Kiiffer Beat
Gafner Bruno
Kislig Friedrich
Luginbiihl Bruno
Graber Werner
Burkhalter Rudolf
Oehrli Niklaus
Fluri René
Zahler Martin
Imboden Werner
Hofer Ernst
Rufener Peter
Hodler Rolf
Hadorn Walter
Moser Ernst
Bugmann Oswald
Wolf Stephan
Kampf Thomas
Almer Markus
Kampfer Daniel
Streun Stefan
Wiithrich Kaspar
Klossner Carlo
Vogeli Marcel
Baumann Heinz
Pfund Werner
Mader Peter
Schick Kurt

Isler Hans
Zwahlen Rolf
Balmer Theo
Balmer Daniel
Tschirren Stefan
Bohren Daniel
Schwarz Marcial
Stucki Stefan
Stucki Beat
Roth Roland
Baumann Christoph
Gerber Rolf
Meichtry Heinrich
Stucki Kurt
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1950V
1956 S
1983 E
19428V
1950 V
1951V
1956 S
1960 S
1962 S
1966 S
19458V
19458V
1952V
1956 S
1957 S
1957 S
1958 S
1958 S
1961 S
1963 S
1964 S
1968 S
1976 E
1978 E
1986 E
1992 E
1992 E
1995 J
1947V
1949V
1952V
1955V
1956 S
1960 S
1964 S
1964 S
1969 S
1971 E
1971E
1982 E
1982 E
1987 E
1987 E
1988 E
1992 E
1937 SV
1946 V

Verein

Fultigen, Militdrschitzengesellschaft
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Uetendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Thun, Stadtschutzen

Diemtigen, Schiitzenverein
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Courgevaux, Société de tir

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Courgevaux, Société de tir
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiutzen
Langnaui/E., Schiitzenvereinanderlfi
Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Langnaui/E., Schitzenvereinanderlffi
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Fultigen, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein

Thun, Stadtschutzen

Grindelwald, Eigerschitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschiitzen
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Wyssachen, Schiitzen
Goldiwil-Schwendibach, Feldschutzenc
Langnaui/E., Schiitzenvereinanderllfi
Suldtal, Schutzen

Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Spg
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW

Punkte
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
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57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
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Molitor Rico
Schick Hans Jiirg
Klossner Adrian
Mani Walter
Amstutz Christian
Stucki Urs

Wittwer Rudolf
Rufer Ernst

Hirter Marco
Martignano Omar
Zwahlen Markus
Hefti - Aegerter Erika
Morgenegg Stefan
Batscher Franz
Zumbrunnen Reinhard
Knaus Kaspar
Schiliichter Alfred
Miiller Beat

Aebi Werner

Roth Hansjiirg
Klossner Rainer
Haldemann Daniela
Tschirren Stefan
Pfund Michael
Stettler Evelyn
Riedwyl Christian
Grossenbacher Heidi
Schlappi Martin
Marti Hansrudolf
Stucki Konrad
Schneiter Martin
Marti Simon

Kipfer Rolf
Schmutz Ernst
Rickli Thomas

Willi Simon

Steiner Peter
Keller Heinz
Biihler Hanspeter
Bronnimann Heinz
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1950V
1954V
1956 S
1956 S
1962 S
1964 S
1966 S
1966 S
1976 E
1977 E
1977 E
1981 E
1991 E
1946 V
1951V
1957 S
1959 S
1959 S
1965 S
1965 S
1966 S
1968 S
1978 E
1985 E
1985 E
1954V
1954V
1960 S
1962 S
1963 S
1969 S
1990 E
1961 S
1967 S
1988 E
1964 S
1976 E
1955V
1957 S
1966 S

Verein

Grindelwald, Sportschiitzen Jungfraure:
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Blumenstein, Feldschutzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Schwarzenburg, Schitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Ruschegg Graben, Feldschitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Fultigen, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Fultigen, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Saanenmdser, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Langnaui/E., SchitzenvereinanderlIfi
Grindelwald, Eigerschitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Fultigen, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen
Fultigen, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
DieterswilMoosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Fultigen, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
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Spg
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
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